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Peter Erickson

Handwrought Sterling Silver
Flatware & Accessories List

119 Green Street, Gardner, MA 01440
Telephone/Fax: 978-632-0702
https://EricksonSilver.com

For Fiddle patterns add $10/piece

DUE TO THE RAPID INCREASE IN SILVER PRICES, OUR
WEBSITE PRICE LISTS ARE NO LONGER VALID, EFFECTIVE
DECEMBER 28, 2025. PLEASE CALL US FOR PRICING FOR ANY

DESIRED ITEMS AT (978) 632-0702.

Place Settings

Teaspoon

Soup or Dessert spoon
Dinner fork

Salad or Luncheon fork
Butterspreader

Dinner knife

Forks

Asparagus

Cold meat - small
Cold meat - large
Dessert or Luncheon
Cold meat - medium
Lemon (5 4” 2-tine)
Dinner

Cold meat (8 2" 2-tine)
Oyster

Salad

Pickle

Platter

170
200
290
230
125
235

425
295
350
230
320
115
290
165
130
230
130
450


http://www.ericksonsilver.com/

30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
39
40
41
42
51
53
54
55
56
57

58
59
59A
60
61
63
64

72
73
74
T5A
75B
75C
75D

Knives

Butter

Steak knife(hollow handle w/stainless steel blade)
Dessert knife (solid handle /stainless steel blade)
Dessert knife (hollow handle w/stainless steel blade)
Fruit knife (hollow handle w/stainless steel blade)
Fruit knife (solid handle w/stainless steel blade)
Fish knife (solid handle w/stainless blade)

Fish knife (hollow handle w/stainless steel blade)
Fish knife (solid handle w/ Sterling silver blade)
Dinner knife (solid handle w/stainless blade)
Dinner knife (hollow handle w/stainless steel blade)
Jelly knife

Napkin ring oval

Letter opener (6 72”)

Bookmark w/monogram

Cake knife (stainless steel blade)

Steak knife pistol grip (stainless steel blade)

Fruit knife pistol grip (stainless steel blade)
Dinner knife pistol grip (stainless steel blade)
Dessert knife pistol grip (stainless steel blade)
Bread knife (stainless steel blade)

Ladles

Cream

Gravy

Gravy w/lip

Mayonnaise

Combination bar knife
Soup/Punch ladle (2 lips)
Mustard

Sets,etc.

Baby feeding spoon

Carving set (2-piece ,hollow handle w/7”’stainless blade)
Carving set (2-piece, solid handle w/7”stainless blade)
Baby knife

Baby fork

Baby pusher

Baby spoon

190
190
240
220
150
240
250
195
375
275
235
165
150
150
125
325
190
160
210
190
325

210
225
240
170
190
675

80

130
750
875
130
130
130
130



T6A
76B
76C
76D
77
78
81
82
&3
84
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95

100
102
103
104
105
106
107

108
108A
109
110
112
114
115
119

Child’s knife 7” all silver

Child’s fork

Child’s knife (hollow handle w/stainless steel blade)
Child’s spoon

Carving set (2-piece, solid handle w/8”stainless blade)
Carving set (2-piece, hollow handle w/8”stainless blade)
Salad set large

Salad set small

Salad set medium

Salad set large

Chop set

Steak set w/rest (hollow handle w/stainless steel blade)
Steak set (hollow handle w/stainless steel blade)

Steak set w/rest (solid handle w/stainless steel blade)
Vegetable set medium

Serving fork small

Serving fork large

Vegetable set large

Vegetable set small

Spreaders
Butter small flat
Butter medium flat
Butter (hollow handle w/Sterling blade)
Butter (hollow handle w/stainless steel blade)
Butter (solid handle w/Sterling blade)
Butter pistol grip (hollow handle w/stainless steel blade)
Butter pistol grip (hollow handle w/Sterling blade)
Butter (solid handle w/stainless steel blade)

Servers
Pie
Pie pierced
Cake server
Tomato large pierced
Tomato small pierced
Combination flat server
Cheese
Pie/Cake (hollow handle w/stainless steel blade)

185
160
150
145
925
750
700
525
575
700
700
480
450
775
725
375
400
750
525

125
130
225
165
275
165
225
250

295
370
275
450
300
495
190
265



125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
133A
134
136
138
141
144
152
153
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
163A
171
172
175

190
191
192

Spoons
Almond
Berry large
Berry small
Bouillon
Bon Bon
After dinner coffee
Coffee
Custard large
Custard medium
Custard small
Dessert
5 O’clock teaspoon
Ice teaspoon
Jelly
Orange
Pitcher medium
Pitcher large
Salt
Serving small
Serving medium
Serving large
Soup
Sugar shovel
Teaspoon small
Teaspoon
Tablespoon
Tablespoon pierced
Cereal
Serving large pierced
Platter

Tongs

Bon Bon
Sugar
Ice

HitHt

130
350
290
170
140
130
125
420
375
325
200
125
170
175
150
270
280
90

320
350
420
200
170
160
170
275
375
195
515
400

160
200
290



